Effort Year, Period
Effort Term

Announced Deadlines
Opening the Effort Term
Effort Allocated to 100%
Effort Submitted to Faculty for Certification
Certification by Faculty

2024, 2

2024, 3

Spring 2024 Summer 2024

6/21/2024
7/5/2024
7/19/2024
8/2/2024

10/11/2024
10/25/2024

11/8/2024
11/22/2024

2025,1
Fall 2024

1/24/2025
2/7/2025
2/21/2025
3/7/2025

2025, 2
Spring 2025

6/27/2025
7/11/2025

8/1/2025
8/15/2025

2025, 3

Summer 2025

10/3/2025
10/17/2025
10/31/2025
11/14/2025

2026, 1
Fall 2025

1/23/2026
2/6/2026
2/20/2026
3/6/2026
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