

Effort Year, Period	2024, 2	2024, 3	2025, 1	2025, 2	2025, 3	2026, 1
Effort Term	Spring 2024	Summer 2024	Fall 2024	Spring 2025	Summer 2025	Fall 2025
Announced Deadlines						
Opening the Effort Term	6/21/2024	10/11/2024	1/24/2025	6/27/2025	10/3/2025	1/23/2026
Effort Allocated to 100%	7/5/2024	10/25/2024	2/7/2025	7/11/2025	10/17/2025	2/6/2026
Effort Submitted to Faculty for Certification	7/19/2024	11/8/2024	2/21/2025	8/1/2025	10/31/2025	2/20/2026
Certification by Faculty	8/2/2024	11/22/2024	3/7/2025	8/15/2025	11/14/2025	3/6/2026